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198201220000
05340

01/22/1982
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GILREATH,
JAMES E. &
BARB

43 666

198202190000
17380

02/19/1982
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

HARBAR
HOMES INC
ETAL

44 56

198204260000
43760

04/26/1982
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

REID &
SANDERS INC

44 854

198204020000
34210

04/02/1982
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FORSTMAN,
DAVID D. &
EDWI

44 543

198205120000
49940

05/12/1982
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

HARBAR
HOMES INC
ETAL

45 37

198205210000
54670

05/21/1982
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

HUMPHRIES,
W.M.

45 206

198205210000
54860

05/21/1982
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CAHABA CO
INC       ETAL

45 296

198205260000
56650

05/26/1982
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SHELBY
RIDGE DEVT
CO

45 288

198205270000
56780

05/27/1982
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

HARBAR
HOMES INC
ETAL

45 296

198205270000
56950

05/27/1982
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CAHABA CO
ETAL

45 296

198206070000
61210

06/07/1982
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

VERSEN,
WILLIAM F. &
PAUL

45 392

198206090000
62030

06/09/1982
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OBERT, PAUL
M. & DENISE F

45 426

198206230000
66930

06/23/1982
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

HARBAR
HOMES INC

45 622

198206230000
66980

06/23/1982
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CAHABA CO 45 622

198206230000
66960

06/23/1982
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SUNNY
MEADOWS
(PARTNERSHI

45 624

198206230000
67050

06/23/1982
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CAHABA CO 45 622

198207060000
71950

07/06/1982
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

TRIMM
BUILDING
CORP  ETAL

45 763

198207060000
71940

07/06/1982
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTER ETAL

45 759

198207120000
73920

07/12/1982
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CAHABA CO 45 796

198207120000
74010

07/12/1982
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

HUMPHRIES,
W.M. &
SANDRA

45 797

198208090000
85800

08/09/1982
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTERPRISE

46 178



198208130000
88420

08/13/1982
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

KERR, EDWIN
T. & DELORES

46 266

198207210000
77650

07/21/1982
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantor RELEASES CHASE PARK
ASOC LTD

45 979

198207210000
77720

07/21/1982
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantor RELEASES CHASE PARK
ASOC LTD

45 979

198208180000
89690

08/18/1982
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

RIVERCHASE
TOWN
HOMES, II

46 312

198208180000
89750

08/18/1982
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ETAL

46 313

198207230000
78880

07/23/1982
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

KULOVITZ,
CECELIA
ETAL

45 3

198207230000
79140

07/23/1982
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantor DEEDS KULOVITZ,
CECELIA L.
ETAL

341 321

198207280000
81430

07/28/1982
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

HUMPHRIES,
W.M.      ETAL

46 71

198208270000
94370

08/27/1982
12:00:00

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ETAL

46 446


